
 

 

 

 

Hirachand Nemchand College of Commerce, Solapur  
(Autonomous College),  

(Affiliated to Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur) 

 

FINAL (Revised) TIME TABLE FOR END SEMESTER EXAMINATION (ESE) 
 

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 
EXAMINATION TO BE HELD IN APRIL-MAY 2023 

 
 

B.C.A. Sem – I 
(CBCS Pattern-2021) 

Day & Date Sr. No. Paper Time Slot : 03:00 pm to 05:00* pm 

Tuesday, 02/05/2023 1 English (Communication skill ) 

Wednesday, 03/05/2023 2 Fundamentals of Computer 

Thursday,  04/05/2023 3 Logic Development With ‘C’ Programming 

Saturday, 06/05/2023 4 Basics of Web Programming 

Monday, 08/05/2023 5 Software Engineering- I  

Tuesday, 09/05/2023 6 Basics of Mathematics -I  

Wednesday,  10/05/2023 7 Statistical Methods-I  

Thursday, 11/05/2023 8 Digital Electronics 

Friday, 12/05/2023 9 Development of Human Skills 

** 11 Practical I  

** 12 Practical II 

** 13 Practical III 

** 14 Practical IV 
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B.C.A. Sem – II 
(CBCS Pattern-2021) 

Day & Date Sr. No. Paper Time Slot : 08:30 am to 10:30* am 

Tuesday, 02/05/2023 1 English (Communication skill)  

Wednesday, 03/05/2023 2 Advanced Programming in C 

Thursday,  04/05/2023 3 Introduction to Operating System 

Saturday, 06/05/2023 4 Basics of Web Programming-II 

Monday, 08/05/2023 5 Office Automation 

Tuesday, 09/05/2023 6 Basics of Mathematics -II  

Wednesday, 10/05/2023 7 Statistical Methods-II  

Thursday, 11/05/2023 8 Introduction to Microprocessor 

Friday, 12/05/2023 9 Software Engineering- II  

Sunday, 21/05/2023 10 
Democracy, Elections & Good Governance 
[ 08.00 am at HNCC Main Building ] 

** 11 Practical I  

** 12 Practical II 

** 13 Practical III 

** 14 Practical IV 

 

 
 

 

B.C.A. Sem – III 
(CBCS Pattern-2021) 

Day & Date Sr. No. Paper Time Slot : 03:00 pm to 05:00* pm 

Saturday, 13/05/2023 1 OOPs with C++ - I 

Monday, 15/05/2023 2 Data Structure using C-I 

Tuesday, 16/05/2023 3 Database Management System 

Wednesday, 17/05/2023 4 Software Testing and Quality Assurance 

Thursday, 18/05/2023 5 Web Development using PHP 

Friday, 19/05/2023 6 Computer Networks – I 

Saturday, 20/05/2023 7 Financial Accounting with Tally 

** 8 Practical I  

** 9 Practical II 

** 10 Practical III 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 



 

 

 

 
 

B.C.A. Sem – IV 
(CBCS Pattern-2021) 

Day & Date Sr. No. Paper Time Slot : 08:30 am to 10:30* am 

Saturday, 13/05/2023 1 OOPs with C++ - II 

Monday, 15/05/2023 2 Data Structure using C-II 

Tuesday, 16/05/2023 3 MySQL 

Wednesday, 17/05/2023 4 Ethics and Cyber Law 

Thursday, 18/05/2023 5 AngularJS 

Friday, 19/05/2023 6 Advanced Computer Networks 

Saturday, 20/05/2023 7 Python Programming 

Sunday, 21/05/2023 8 
Environmental Studies  
[ 12.00 Noon at HNCC Main Building ] 

** 9 Practical I  

** 10 Practical II 

** 11 Practical III 

 

Note: *    Extra time as applicable. 
       **  Schedule for Practicals will be declared separately 
  

         
 
 
 

           Controller of Exanimations Chief Controller of Examinations 
 Board of Examinations & Evaluation 
Date: 18/04/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


